
09.00-
09.30AM

12:00-
1:00PM

09.30-
10:30AM

sc
h
ed

u
le

Live demo: single central veneer
(isolation, layering, contouring,
finishing, troubleshooting)

Welcome, Registration, Tea/Coffee &
Introduction

Lunch Break (Provided On-Site)

Smile Design Principles: Facial
Analysis  & Workflow 

Morning Coffee Break10:30-
10.45AM

Advanced applications: edge bonding, black
triangle and diastema closure, long-term
maintenance tips.

10:45
12.00PM

01:00-
2:00PM

2:00
4:00PM

Tooth anatomy, morphology, shade
selection, patient briefing, essential kit,
updated bonding protocols

4:00
4:45PM

Interactive Q&A: clinical challenges,
common mistakes, daily practice
integration

MediMatch
DENTAL LABORATORYwww.medimatch.co.uk

4:45-
5:00PM

Case reports: lateral and canine veneers,
handling asymmetries, achieving natural
blending



M
AT
ER

IA
Ls

MediMatch
DENTAL LABORATORYwww.medimatch.co.uk

COMPOSITE DISPENSER GUN 

GC TIPS, TETRIC TIPS & GC PASTE 

LM GREEN / LIGHT BLUE & PURPLE COMPOSITE TOOL

G-AENIAL UNIVERSAL INJECTABLE

GC G-PREMIO BOND 

G-AENIAL TIPS 

DIACOMP PLUS TWIST RA 11x1.6mm (GREY) 

DIACOMP PLUS TWIST RA 11x1.6mm (PINK) 

F320 BUR OR RUGBY BUR 

VARISTRIPS (BLUE) 

YELLOW METAL GC STRIPS

MIXING PAD (GC) 

SOFLEX DISCS, RED, DARK ORANGE, LIGHT ORANGE

Click To Buy

Click To Buy

MANDRELS

BRAZILLIAN MODELS

Click To Buy

Click To Buy

CURING LIGHT 

WOODPECKER SLOW & FAST HAND PIECES 

WOODPECKER MOTORS

Click To Buy

Click To Buy

Click To Buy

Click To Buy

Click To Buy

OPTRASCULPT GREY TOOL 

OPTRASCULPT GREEN 4MM PADS 

ADHESE UNIVERSAL ADHESIVE TIPS 

https://medimatch.co.uk/product/polishing-and-adjustment-kits/eve-diacomp-plus-twist-ra-11x1-6mm-med-10pk/
https://medimatch.co.uk/product/dental-accessories/metal-strips-assorted-grits-widths-12pk/
https://medimatch.co.uk/product/cure-light/woodpecker-iled-ii-curing-light/
https://medimatch.co.uk/product/dental-accessories/g-aenial-universal-injectable-1ml-syringe/
https://medimatch.co.uk/product/dental-accessories/g-premio-bond-unit-dose-50pk/
https://medimatch.co.uk/product/polishing-and-adjustment-kits/eve-diacomp-plus-twist-ra-11x1-6mm-fine-10pk/
https://medimatch.co.uk/product-search-results/?keyword=WOODPECKER%20
https://medimatch.co.uk/product-search-results/?keyword=WOODPECKER%20
https://medimatch.co.uk/product/dental-accessories/g-premio-bond-unit-dose-50pk/

