## Free-Hand Composite Veneers Dr.Khalil Karwani



ŀ		1	1
			١
			1
		5	
	7		
		2	

09.00- 09.30AM	Welcome, Registration, Tea/Coffee & Introduction	
09.30- 10:30AM	Smile Design Principles: Facial Analysis & Workflow	
10:30- 10.45AM	Morning Coffee Break	
10:45 12.00PM	Tooth anatomy, morphology, shade selection, patient briefing, essential kit, updated bonding protocols	
12:00- 1:00PM	Live demo: single central veneer (isolation, layering, contouring, finishing, troubleshooting)	
01:00- 2:00PM	Lunch Break (Provided On-Site)	
2:00 4:00PM	Case reports: lateral and canine veneers, handling asymmetries, achieving natural blending	
4:00 4:45PM	Advanced applications: edge bonding, black triangle and diastema closure, long-term maintenance tips.	
4:45- 5:00PM	Interactive Q&A: clinical challenges, common mistakes, daily practice integration	





## COMPOSITE DISPENSER GUN

LM GREEN / LIGHT BLUE & PURPLE COMPOSITE TOOL

G-AENIAL UNIVERSAL INJECTABLE Click To Buy

GC G-PREMIO BOND Click To Buy

**G-AENIAL TIPS** 

DIACOMP PLUS TWIST RA 11x1.6mm (GREY) Click To Buy

DIACOMP PLUS TWIST RA 11x1.6mm (PINK) Click To Buy

F320 BUR OR RUGBY BUR

VARISTRIPS (BLUE)

YELLOW METAL GC STRIPS Click To Buy

MIXING PAD (GC)

GC TIPS, TETRIC TIPS & GC PASTE Click To Buy

SOFLEX DISCS, RED, DARK ORANGE, LIGHT ORANGE

**MANDRELS** 

**BRAZILLIAN MODELS** 

OPTRASCULPT GREY TOOL

OPTRASCULPT GREEN 4MM PADS

ADHESE UNIVERSAL ADHESIVE TIPS

CURING LIGHT Click To Buy

WOODPECKER SLOW & FAST HAND PIECES Click To Buy

WOODPECKER MOTORS Click To Buy

